

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
RAMKOLA SE DUMARI PATHI. (MMHSU)

Executive Engineer

**Rural Works Department
Works Division Marhaura**

DIVISION

Taxaiya

SUB-DIVISION

Ex. A. P Construction

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1007.

4th on A/c Bill

40

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Mmugay Road from Rankola to Duvri.					
Agency - En. A.P construction Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No - 06/mmmusw/MSD/2024					
Date of start - 30/8/24					
Date of completion - 29/8/25					
Date of measurement - 05/05/2025					
Record measurement					
① Construction of dry lean cement concrete - do - do					
1st part					
	2	1.50	0.75	0.10	0.23 m ³
	2	1.50	0.75	0.10	0.23 m ³
	4	1.95	1.10	0.10	0.86 m ³
	7	1.65	0.95	0.10	1.10 m ³
	12	1.85	1.25	0.10	2.03 m ³
	6	2.10	0.90	0.10	1.13 m ³
	4	5.25	1.30	0.10	2.73 m ³
	1	6.50	1.55	0.10	1.0 m ³
	1	2.50	1.25	0.10	0.31 m ³
	5	2.30	1.35	0.10	1.55 m ³
	6	1.85	1.10	0.10	1.22 m ³
	4	3.25	0.95	0.10	1.24 m ³
	8	4.25	1.45	0.10	4.93 m ³
	1	1.25	0.85	0.10	1.59 m ³
	6	3.55	1.45	0.10	2.98 m ³
					= 24.93 m ³

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Providing & fixing logo board — do — do —					
2 NOK vide TMB, P-33					
@ Rs 11030.01/m ² = Rs 22060.00					
⑦ Providing & applying prime coat with SSJ — do —					
13256.25 m ² vide TMB, P-33					
@ Rs 54.52/m ² = Rs 722731.20					
⑧ Providing & applying tack coat with RS-1 — do — do —					
13256.25 m ² vide TMB, P-33					
@ Rs 18.72/m ² = Rs 2,48,157.00					
⑨ Providing & laying Bitutherm					
13256.25 m ² vide TMB, P-33					
@ Rs 12610.47/m ² = Rs 8358383.00					
⑩ Providing & applying tack coat — do — do —					
13256.25 m ² vide TMB, P-34					
@ Rs 15.67/m ² = Rs 207725.00					
⑪ Providing & laying S.S. B.C with 100-120 T.D.H. — do — do —					
331.41 m ² vide TMB, P-34					
@ Rs 14931.94/m ² = Rs 4951923.00					
⑫ Providing & laying hot applied thermoplastic compound — do —					
700.00 m ² vide TMB, P-34					
@ Rs 886.50/m ² = Rs 620550.00					
C10 = Rs 2,22,531.27 =					

Continuation

Continuation